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PROJECT LEAD PROJECT PROJECT LEAD EMAIL PHONE NO.
Women's Treatment
Jackie Doodley Gender Specific Women's Treatment jackie.doodley@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-6456

M.O.M.S
Matthew Loncaric MOMS matthew.loncaric@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9982

Community Investments
Beth Ferguson Psychiatry Residency and Training beth.ferguson@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9971

Housing - PATH
Deborah Givens Homelessness: PATH deborah.givens@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-7347

Housing
Roma Barickman Housing roma.barickman@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-4750
Doug Bailey Housing doug.bailey@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9933

Housing - Recovery
Alisha Clark Recovery Housing alisha.clark@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8428

Supported Employment
Zandia Galvin Supported Employmentment zandia.galvin@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8611

CABHI
Roma Barickman CABHI roma.barickman@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-4750

Trauma Informed Care
Kim Kehl TIC kim.kehl@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8442

Early SMI
Kathleen Coate-Ortiz SMI Kathleen.Coate-Ortiz@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8905

Advocacy
Sharon Fitzpatrick Ohio Empowerment Coalition sharon.fitzpatrick@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0119
Sharon Fitzpatrick Ohio Citizen Advocates sharon.fitzpatrick@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0119
Ellie Jazi Ohio Adult Care Facilities ellie.jazi@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-6783

Sharon Fitzpatrick
Consumer/Family Partner Stipends 
MHA

sharon.fitzpatrick@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0119

Kathryn Remer Toll Free Bridge kathryn.remer@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-5297

Best Practices
Matthew Loncaric SAMI/IDDT CCOE matthew.loncaric@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9982
Jackie Doodley SAMI jackie.doodley@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-6456
Mindy Vance Wellness Mgt. & Recovery CCOE mindy.vance@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-3105
Holly Jones CIP CCOE holly.jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559
Michael Schroeder MIDD CCOE michael.schroeder@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9995
Zandia Galvin COS Supported Employment zandia.galvin@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8611
Mindy Vance Supported Employmentment CCOE mindy.vance@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-3105
Matthew Loncaric Health Homes/Health Integration matthew.loncaric@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9982

Race To The Top
Holly Jones ENGAGE holly.jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Valerie Alloy
Early Childhood Mental Health (ECMH) 
and Mini Grants

valerie.alloy@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-0251

Valerie Alloy ECMH Consultants valerie.alloy@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-0251

Valerie Alloy
ECMH Evaluation/Professional 
Development/Credentialing-Cuyahoga 
ADAMHS

valerie.alloy@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-0251

Valerie Alloy
Miami University (Evaluation of the 
FlipIT

valerie.alloy@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-0251

Valerie Alloy Ohio Child Care Resource Referral valerie.alloy@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-0251
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Holly Jones Mental Health First Aid holly.jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559
Holly Jones NAMIOhio OH Fed Chil MH holly.jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559
Holly Jones OH Suicide Prev Foundation MH holly.jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Strong Families
Holly Jones Strong Families/Safe Communities holly.jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559

Problem Gambling
Scott Anderson Treatment scott.anderson@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-8562
Shemane Marsh Prevention shemane.marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021

Prevention (Womens Prevention, Community Prevention, Drug Free Community Coalition, Higher Ed, UMADAOP, Prevention Services)
Karen Kimbrough Gender Specific Women's Prevention karen.kimbrough@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-8355
Shemane Marsh Family Engagement in Prevention shemane.marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021
Kathy Yokum Higher Education Prevention kathy.yokum@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-8871
Kathy Yokum Drug Free Community Coalitions kathy.yokum@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-8871
Shemane Marsh UMADAOP Prevention shemane.marsh@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9021

Valerie Connolly-Leach
Youth-Led Prevention & Statewide 
Projects

valerie.connolly-leach@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-0124

SPF PFS
Dawn Thomas SPF PFS dawn.thomas@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8327

SSHS
James Trevino Safe Schools/Healthy Students james.trevino.mha.ohio.gov

TANF
Valerie Connolly-Leach TANF Resiliency in Schools valerie.connolly-leach@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-6866

Family & Children First
Tammy Payton FCFC and/or OFCF FCSS Allocation tammy.payton@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-4044

Opiate Advocacy
Andrea Boxill Opiate Advocacy Andrea.Boxill@mha.ohio.go 614-752-8359

SBIRT
Ellen Augspurger SBIRT ellen.augspurger@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8318

Criminal Justice Innovations

Tony Johnson
Criminal Justice and Behavioral Health 
Linkages

chris.nicastro@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9969

Chris Nicastro CJ CCOE chris.nicastro@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9969

Drug Court
Joani Moore Drug Courts joani.moore@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-7385

TASC

Joani Moore
Treatment Alternatives to Street Crime 
(TASC)

joani.moore@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-7385

Circle for Recovery

Tony Johnson
Circle for Recovery for Offenders 
(CFRO)

tony.johnson@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-9102

Therapuetic Community
Tony Johnson Therapeutic Community tony.johnson@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-9102

Advocacy
Holly Jones NAMI Ohio Adult/Children holly.jones@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8559
Jamoya Cox Multi-ethnic Advocates CC jamoya.cox@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-5687

Access Success II
Michael Schroeder Access Success II michael.schroeder@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-9995
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